Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jennifer Owens - (971466) - South Beds Masters Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

41.71
42.41
42.77
43.68
46.32

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

41.71
42.77
42.41
43.68
46.32

Copyright 2024

314
299
291
273

229

314
291
299
273

229

Round

Round

Swim
Date

26/10/18
19/03/17
10/09/17
01/10/16
28/03/14

Swim
Date

26/10/18
10/09/17
19/03/17
01/10/16
28/03/14

Meet

Swim England Masters Meet 2018
CABSC 6th Masters Open Meet
Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet
Midland Masters Open Meet

2014 Midland Masters Open Meet

Meet

Swim England Masters Meet 2018
Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet
CABSC 6th Masters Open Meet
Midland Masters Open Meet

2014 Midland Masters Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Maidenhead
Leamington

Leamington Spa

Venue

Sheffield
Maidenhead
Nottingham
Leamington

Leamington Spa

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS801 0
MAS669 0
MAS707 0
MAS635 0
MAS448 0

Licence Level

MAS801 0
MAS707 0
MAS669 0
MAS635 0
MAS448 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



