Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jennifer Owens - (971466) - South Beds Masters Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
41.71	314	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
42.41	299	Н	19/03/17	CABSC 6th Masters Open Meet	Nottingham	MAS669	0
42.77	291	Н	10/09/17	Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS707	0
43.68	273		01/10/16	Midland Masters Open Meet	Leamington	MAS635	0
46.32	229		28/03/14	2014 Midland Masters Open Meet	Leamington Spa	MAS448	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
41.71	314	Н	26/10/18	Swim England Masters Meet 2018	Sheffield	MAS801	0
42.77	291	Н	10/09/17	Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet	Maidenhead	MAS707	0
42.41	299	Н	19/03/17	CABSC 6th Masters Open Meet	Nottingham	MAS669	0
43.68	273		01/10/16	Midland Masters Open Meet	Leamington	MAS635	0
46.32	229		28/03/14	2014 Midland Masters Open Meet	Leamington Spa	MAS448	0